
"

"

"

"

"

"

H
A

M
IL

T
O

N
 C

O
U

N
T

Y

F
R

A
N

K
L

IN
 C

O
U

N
T

Y
F

R
A

N
K

L
IN

 C
O

U
N

T
Y

S
A

L
IN

E
 C

O
U

N
T

Y

FRANKLIN COUNTY

WILLIAMSON COUNTY

Stevens Creek

Tilley Creek

Ew
in

g
C

reek

Tilley Creek

Halltown
C

reek

Ewing Cre

ek

H allto
wn Creek

Stevens Creek

CN

¬«34

¬«34

¬«34

¬«34

¬«149

¬«149 ¬«149

¬«34

¬«34

FO
R

D
 R

D

M
AI

N
 S

T

O
AK

 S
T

KASKASKIA RD

SHAWNEETOWN RD

3R
D

 S
T

ELM ST

M
AP

LE
 S

T

N
EW

 L
AK

E 
R

D

DIVISIONST

M
AC

E
RD

5T
H

 S
T

G
R

EE
N

 M
EA

D
O

W
 R

D

TH
O

M
PS

O
N

ST

C
AV

E 
R

D

LO
C

U
ST

 S
T

SE
R

LE
S

R
D

4T
H

 S
T

PARRISH RD

BA
SE

LI
N

E 
R

D
BA

SE
LI

N
E 

R
D

NUMBER 9 BLACKTOP

FR
AN

KIE LA

PO
PL

AR
 S

T

W
ES

T 
ST

LAKEVIEWLA

E PARRISH
DR

ILLINOIS AVE W
AL

N
U

T 
ST

LA
KE

EN
TR

AN
C

E

CH
ES

TN
UT

 S
T

C
H

ER
R

Y 
ST

EAST Fk RD

BENTON ST

ROBINSON LA

G

RA VES LA

W
ES

T 
EN

D
 L

A

D
IA

L 
R

D

FANC Y FA
RMRD

PE
C

AN
 S

T

N
EW

LA
KE

R
D

KILLIONLA

SH A W
LA

FR
AN

KL
IN

 C
O

U
N

TY
 R

D

G
O

R
D

O
N

 L
A

M
AC

ED
O

N
IA

 R
D

FR
AN

KL
IN

 C
O

U
N

TY
 R

D

W
O

O
D

M
EN

 L
A

M
O

O
R

E 
R

D

SHELTON RD

SH
AR

P 
LA

N
 T

H
O

M
PS

O
N

VI
LL

E 
R

D

23
00

 E

E
O

LD
LA

KE
RD

NORT HSHORE LA

WILLIFORD RD

KERN RD

C
H

AR
LE

Y 
G

O
O

D
 R

D

TO
LE

R
 L

A

NEAL DA VIS RD

TR
ES

TL
E 

R
D

H
IC

KO
R

Y 
LA

PE
R

R
YM

AN
 R

D

FITCH RD

S 
TH

O
M

PS
O

N
VI

LL
E 

R
D

DENNIS RD

BYERS RD

STEVENS Br RD
N

 T
H

O
M

PS
O

N
VI

LL
E 

R
D

MOCABY RD

CARLYLE RD

M
O

O
R

E
R

D

SOUTH ST

N
PA

RR
IS

HRD

H
O

O
VE

R
 R

D

S W
EST EN

D
 R

D

PL
AS

TE
R

 G
R

O
VE

 R
D

PLEASANT HILL RD

LILES RD

M
IL

LE
R

 R
D

M
AR

VE
L 

R
D

M
C

C
LE

R
R

EN
 R

D

CARLYLE RD

PU
C

KE
TT

 R
D

PRIOR RD

H
AN

AG
AN

 R
D

00
0 

E

EA
TO

N
 R

D

F L E
TC

H
ER

R
D

S 
TO

W
N

SH
IP

 L
IN

E 
R

D

AMOS RD

KI
N

G
 R

D
WEST END RD

THOMPSONVILLE LAKE R

KIMMEL RD

THOMPSONVILLE

")10

")10

")10

")10

")10

")4 ")4
")7

")7

31

6

7

18

19

30

31

6

36
35

34
33

32
31

36

1
2

3

4

5

6

1

12

11
10

9
8

12
7

13
14

15

16
17

13 18

24

2322
2120

24 19

25

26

272829

3025

3635

34
3332

3136

12

3
4

5
61

West Frankfort Reservoir

New City Lake

Thompsonville Lake

Ferber

Parrish

West End

47
3,

00
0

47
1,

00
0

46
9,

00
0

46
7,

00
0

46
5,

00
0

46
3,

00
0

46
1,

00
0

45
9,

00
0

45
7,

00
0

45
5,

00
0

45
3,

00
0

45
1,

00
0

44
9,

00
0

44
7,

00
0

44
5,

00
0

44
3,

00
0

44
1,

00
0

43
9,

00
0

43
7,

00
0

47
3,

00
0

47
1,

00
0

46
9,

00
0

46
7,

00
0

46
5,

00
0

46
3,

00
0

46
1,

00
0

45
9,

00
0

45
7,

00
0

45
5,

00
0

45
3,

00
0

45
1,

00
0

44
9,

00
0

44
7,

00
0

44
5,

00
0

44
3,

00
0

44
1,

00
0

43
9,

00
0

43
7,

00
0

2,719,0002,717,0002,715,0002,713,0002,711,0002,709,0002,707,0002,705,0002,703,0002,701,0002,699,0002,697,0002,695,0002,693,0002,691,0002,689,0002,687,0002,685,000

2,719,0002,717,0002,715,0002,713,0002,711,0002,709,0002,707,0002,705,0002,703,0002,701,0002,699,0002,697,0002,695,0002,693,0002,691,0002,689,0002,687,0002,685,000

EASTERN TWP

BRUSHY TWP

FLANNIGAN TWP

TATE TWP

CAVE TWP

WILLIAMSON
UNIT ROAD

DIST

GALATIA TWP

SOUTH
FLANNIGAN

TWP

BENTON TWP

FRANKFORT TWP

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

  Cave Township
 Franklin County

ILLINOIS
PREPARED BY THE

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE OF PLANNING AND PROGRAMMING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

®

THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION’S MAPS USE DATA FROM EXTERNAL ELECTRONIC SOURCES THAT ARE NOT CONTROLLED BY
THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION. THE DEPARTMENT TAKES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE VIEWS, CONTENT, OR ACCURACY FOR
ANY SUCH INFORMATION PROVIDED FROM SUCH EXTERNAL SOURCES. THIS PRODUCT IS FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT TO BE
CONSTRUED AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT OR SURVEY INSTRUMENT. THE MAPS AND DATA CONTAINED THEREIN ARE TO BE CONSTRUED “AS IS”
WITHOUT WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO WARRANTIES OF SUITABILITY TO A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE. ANY RELIANCE ON THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS AT THE USER’S OWN RISK. THE ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CAN NOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR ANY SPECIAL, INDIRECT, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OR ANY DAMAGES
WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM LOSS OF USE, DATA, PROFITS, WHETHER IN AN ACTION OF CONTRACT, NEGLIGENCE, OR OTHER ACTION,
ARISING OUT OF OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THE INFORMATION HEREIN PROVIDED.

Data Sources:

Illinois Department of Transportation
Illinois State Tollway Authority
Illinois Department of Natural Resources
Illinois Commerce Commission
Illinois Department of Revenue
Illinois State Geological Survey
Illinois State Police
United States Department of Agriculture
United State Department of Transportation
United States Geological Survey

General Highway Map   Cave Township,  Franklin County, ILLINOIS

Last Revised: 7/5/2023 2:31 PM

I n c o r p o r a t e d  C i t y  /  T o w n  /  V i l l a g e

W a t e r

S t r u c t u r e

I n t e r s t a t e ,  U S ,  S t a t e  R o u t e

C o u n t y  H i g h w a y  R o u t e

" U n i n c o r p o r a t e d  T o w n

 P a v e d  ( U n d i v i d e d )

 B i t u m i n o u s  ( H i g h  T y p e )

 B i t u m i n o u s  ( L o w  T y p e )

 G r a v e l  a n d  S t o n e

 A l l  O t h e r  R o a d s

R a i l r o a d

S t a t e  B o u n d a r y

C o u n t y  B o u n d a r y

T o w n s  B o u n d a r y

M e r i d i a n  B a s e l i n e

S e c t i o n  L i n e

C i v i l  T o w n s h i p  o r  R o a d  D i s t r i c t

S u r v e y  T o w n s h i p

0 0.45 0.9 1.35 1.8 2.250.23
Miles

0 0.8 1.6 2.4 3.20.4
Kilometers

P o l y c o n i c  P r o j e c t i o n  5 , 0 0 0  f o o t  g r i d  b a s e d  o n  I l l i n o i s  S t a t e  P l a n e  C o o r d i n a t e s  ( W e s t  Z o n e )  a n d  g r i d  c o o r d i n a t e s  b a s e d  o n  W G S 8 4

Legend


